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Master Plan

The Shophouses are located at Urbanland Asia's KMH Park development 
situated on Veng Sreng Blvd. The project will also include their new 
3 storey K Mall, office tower, and football field.

BLOCK - A

Brickworks have commenced on levels 2F and RF. MEP provision are currently in progress 
at levels 1F, 2F and RF. 

ចាប់ េផ�ីម េរ�ប   ជ�� ងំ ឥដ� ជាន់ទី២ និង  ជាន់ ដំបូល។ ្របព័ន� ទឹក េភ�ីង េ� ជាន់ទី១ ទី២ និង ជាន់ ដំបូល កំពុង ដំេឡងី។

BLOCK - D

Brickworks have commenced on 2F while wall plastering is progressing on 1F. MEP provision are currently 
in progress at levels MF and 1F.
ចាប់េផ�ីម េរ�ប ជ�� ងំ ឥដ� ជាន់ ទី២ និង កំពុង បូក សីុម៉ងត៍ េ� ជាន់ ទី  ១។ ្របព័ន� ទឹក េភ�ីង េ� ជាន់ េ�េត�  និង  ជាន់ ទី ១  កំពុង ដំេឡងី។

BLOCK - E

With brickworks completed up to 2F, skim coat on walls will commence from GF to MF. MEP provision are 
currently in progress at MF and 1F.

 រចួ រាល់ ការ េរ�ប ជ�� ងំឥដ�  ពី ជាន់ ផា� ល់ ដី ដល់ ជាន់ ទី ២ និង កំពុង ចាប់ េផ�ីម េប�ក ជ�� ងំ ពី ជាន់ ផា� ល់ ដី ដល់ ជាន់ េ�េត�។ ្របព័ន� ទឹក  េភ�ីង 
េ� ជាន់ េ�េត�   និង ជាន់ ទី ១កំពុង ដំេឡងី។ 

BLOCK - F

Ceiling frameworks are completed on GF and MF with brickworks in progress at 2F. MEP provision are 
currently in progress at MF and 1F.

រចួ រាល់ ការ េរ�ប ពិដាន  ជាន់ ផា� ល់ ដី និង ជាន់ េ�េត� េហីយ កំពុង េរ�ប ជ�� ងំ ឥដ� េ� ជាន់ ទី  ២។ ្របព័ន� ទឹក  េភ�ីង  េ� ជាន់ េ�េត�  និង 
ជាន់ ទី១ កំពុង ដំេឡងី។

BLOCK - B

Ceiling framework is progressing on 1F with brickworks on RF. MEP provision are currently in progress 
from levels GF to 2F.

កំពុង េរ�ប ពិដាន  ជាន់ ទី ១ និង េរ�ប ជ�� ងំ ឥដ� ជាន់ ដំបូល។ ្របព័ន� ទឹក េភ�ីង ជាន់  ផា� ល់ ដី ដល់ ជាន់ទី២ កំពុង ដំេឡងី។

BLOCK - C

Brickworks started on 2F while skim coat on walls and ceiling framework are progressing on 1F. 
MEP provision are currently in progress at levels MF and 1F.

ចាប់េផ�ីមេរ�បជ�� ងំឥដ�ជាន់ទី២ ្រពម ទាងំ កំពុង េប�ក ជ�� ងំ   និង េរ�ប ពិដាន ជាន់ ទី ១។ ្របព័ន� ទឹក េភ�ីង េ� ជាន់ េ�េត� និង ជាន់ទី១ កំពុង ដំេឡងី។


